
 

 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

NAME TITLE EMAIL 
Carie Boychuk Associate Professor, Biomedical Sciences, CVM boychukc@missouri.edu 

Laura Morett Assistant Professor, Speech, Language & Hearing 
Sciences, CHS 

lmorett@health.missouri.edu 
 

Jaume Padilla Professor, Nutrition & Exercise Physiology, CAFNR padillaja@missouri.edu 

Wendy Picking Professor, Veterinary Pathobiology, CVM Wendy.picking@missouri.edu 

Scott Rector Professor, Nutrition & Exercise Physiology; Associate 
Dean, Basic Science & Research Infrastructure, CAFNR 

rectors@health.missouri.edu 
 

Smita Saxena Professor, Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation, SOM  smitasaxena@missouri.edu 

Lloyd Sumner Professor, Biochemistry; Director, Metabolomic Center, 
CAFNR 

sumnerlw@missouri.edu 
 

Peter Sutovsky Professor, Division of Animal Sciences, OB/GYN, CAFNR sutovskyp@missouri.edu 

Dwight Towler Professor & Director, Endocrinology, Diabetes & 
Metabolism, SOM 

dtowler@health.missouri.edu 
 

Amy Vogelsmeier Associate Professor, Nursing vogelsmeiera@health.missouri.edu 
 

Biomedical/Health Advisory Committee Roster 
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